4 sewer basins. 

i05,000 feet, B. M., foundation planking. 
200,000 feet, B. M. sheeting and bracing. 

The time allowed for the completion of the 
work and full performance of the contract is 
one hundred (too) working days. 

The amount of security required is Twenty-
four Thousand Dollars ($24,000). 

No. 2. FOR FURNISHING ALL THE 
LABOR AND MATERIALS REQUIRED FOR 
CONSTRUCTING SEWER IN SIXTY-SEV-
ENTH STREET, FROM FOURTH AVENUE 
TO FIFTH AVENUE. 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is 
as follows: 

8i4 linear feet za-inch pipe sewer.